
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 2
Hoge Rielen 27.12.2023

K.O.L.

Thor DE MITS
TROL
Omloop : H-16
Afstand : 5670m
Tijd : 0:41:56 (7'24"/km) [Punten : 806]

7/11 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Thomas JANSEN 0:33:49 [1000]
2. Victor BROUWIER 0:34:17 [986]
3. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 0:34:55 [968]

1. 192 00:02:11 314m 6'57"/km
2. 181 00:01:18 00:03:29 191m 6'48"/km
3. 183 00:04:13 00:07:42 619m 6'49"/km
4. 223 00:02:37 00:10:19 363m 7'13"/km
5. 193 00:01:48 00:12:07 210m 8'34"/km
6. 186 00:02:31 00:14:38 343m 7'20"/km
7. 187 00:01:02 00:15:40 111m 9'19"/km
8. 195 00:01:39 00:17:19 181m 9'07"/km
9. 231 00:06:56 00:24:15 832m 8'20"/km

10. 210 00:02:49 00:27:04 344m 8'11"/km
11. 213 00:01:45 00:28:49 216m 8'06"/km
12. 165 00:03:26 00:32:15 497m 6'54"/km
13. 176 00:01:14 00:33:29 139m 8'52"/km
14. 215 00:04:26 00:37:55 613m 7'14"/km
15. 216 00:00:59 00:38:54 143m 6'53"/km
16. 217 00:00:53 00:39:47 131m 6'45"/km
17. 220 00:01:49 00:41:36 320m 5'41"/km
18. 999 00:00:20 00:41:56 100m 3'20"/km
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